
MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:00 AM 8 8 8 8

8:30 AM AWM-5300-A: Needling Anatomy
ACT-5300-A: Trauma Informed Touch

9:00 AM 9 9 9 9

9:30 AM

10:00 AM 10 10 10 10

10:30 AM

11:00 AM 11 11 11 11

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12 12 12 12

12:30 PM

1:00 PM 1 1 1 1

1:30 PM

2:00 PM 2 2 2 2

2:30 PM

3:00 PM 3 3 3 3

3:30 PM

4:00 PM 4 4 4 4

4:30 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

T3 Acupuncture & Chinese Medicine Summer 2026
*Please refer to Colleague Self Service for details*

WEDNESDAY
HYBRID COURSES

ACT-5201-A: Needling Techniques 1
GONG

ROOM 209

12 weeks 6/3/26- 8/14/26
ACF-5200-A: ACU Treatment Strategy

PIROG
ROOM L5

ACT-5400-A: Medical Asepsis & Risk 
Mgmt
GOSSE

ROOM 209

4 weeks 5/6/26 - 5/27/26

ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE

ACF-5201-O: Diagnostic Analysis
PIROG

AWM-5405-A: Pathophysiology
VOS

RESERVED FOR MEETINGS

CLE-5002-I: Clinical Observation 2
BRAUN

CLINICAL EDUCATION

HBM-7002-O: Materia Medica 2 
WANG

PRS-5300: FOUNDATIONS OF EIP
RATTE

ROOM L3

In person:
5/18, 6/15, 7/6, 7/27

AWM-5300-A: Needling Anatomy
JEFFREY

ROOM 110

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

ACT-5300-A: Trauma Informed Touch
SALDANA
ROOM 15

4 weeks  5/6 - 5/27


